

Batting Cage Schedule of Fees

March 2024

User Type	Per Lane	Per Lane with pitching machine	Notes
Stealers member	No charge	No charge	<ul> <li>Member must be financial i.e. all membership fees have been paid</li> <li>Can book 2 x 30 minute sessions in advance per week subject to availability, this can be extended 24 hours prior to the booking if availability permits.</li> </ul>
Stealers teams	No charge	No charge	<ul> <li>All team members must be financial.</li> <li>Limited to 1 x 1 hour session per week</li> <li>Can be extended, subject to availability, 1 week prior to the booking date.</li> </ul>
Stealers Alumni per hour	\$50/hour	\$50/hour	<ul> <li>Available to former Stealers players         <ul> <li>that have played within the last 3 years</li> <li>played at least 2 years with Stealers</li> <li>not registered with another club (where Stealers offers the same team/grade)</li> </ul> </li> <li>May book 2 weeks in advance</li> </ul>

Stealers Alumni discounted yearly pass	\$200 per year	\$200 per year	<ul> <li>As above</li> <li>Any non Stealers members accompanying the pass holder, who does not hold their own Season Pass must pay the Accompanying User rate</li> <li>May book up to 2 weeks in advance</li> </ul>
Accompany User	\$20/hour	\$20/hour	<ul> <li>Charged to any user who is not a Stealers member and wishes to use the cage with a Stealers member or Season Pass Holder.</li> </ul>
Private Coaching - Stealers members	No charge	No charge	• Any non Stealers members accompanying a Stealers member, who does not hold their own Season Pass must pay the Accompanying User rate
Private Coaching - non Stealers	\$50/hour	\$50/hour	<ul> <li>Coach must have appropriate accreditation</li> <li>Coach must have their own insurances that covers both them and those they are coaching</li> <li>Can coach up to 3 persons with additional persons paying the Accompanying User rate</li> </ul>
Baseball NSW, Softball NSW, Ryde Hawks, NSDSA, HDSA teams	\$50/hour	Not available	<ul> <li>Association must have their own insurance that covers all users</li> </ul>
Other team training	\$200/hour	Not available	<ul> <li>Association must have their own insurance that covers all users</li> </ul>

Non Members per hour	\$50/hour	\$50/hour	<ul> <li>May book 1 week in advance</li> <li>Must be currently registered with BNSW or SNSW</li> </ul>
----------------------	-----------	-----------	--